TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Anasazi Hills Corporation		04/20/2000	CORPORATION: UTAH

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Entrada Company, The
Street Address:	95 East Tabernacle
City:	St. George
State/Country:	UTAH
Postal Code:	84770
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UTAH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2094981	ENTRADA AT SNOW CANYON
Registration Number:	2108755	
Registration Number:	2145839	ENTRADA AT SNOW CANYON
Registration Number:	2148740	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)524-1098

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

(801) 524-1000 Phone: Email: kpo@pyglaw.com Correspondent Name: Kathryn P. O'Connor 175 East 400 South Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12274-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathryn P. O'Connor

REEL: 002775 FRAME: 0907

TRADEMARK

900004222

Total Attachments: 1 source=Articles Amendment of Entrada#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002775 FRAME: 0908

to of this Department of this abstice bivision of Corporations and Commercial Code

I Hereby certify that the toregoing has been filed and approved on this day of 20 1 ln the office of this Division and hereby issue this Certificate thereof

Examiner

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

THE ENTRADA COMPANY

(Formerly ANASAZI HILLS CORPORATION)

(Change of Name)

- 1. The former name of this corporation was Anasazi Hills Corporation. The new name of this corporation is THE ENTRADA COMPANY.
- 2. The text of the amendment is as follows:

FILED

"The name of this corporation shall be and hereby is changed to

.IUN 092000

THE ENTRADA COMPANY"

Utah Div. Of Corp. & Comm. Code

- 3. The amendment was adopted on April 20, 2000.
- 4. The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The company has only one class of shares, that being Common Stock. The corporation has 10,000 issued and outstanding shares of Common Stock. Votes representing 9,632 shares of Common Stock were cast in favor of this amendment. This was sufficient for approval of the amendment.

DATED: April 20, 2000

Mailing address:

The Entrada Company 95 East Tabernacle

St. George, UT 84770

RECORDED: 01/09/2004

06/09/2000

Receipt Number: 62458 Amount Paid: \$60.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002775 FRAME: 0909